

CONSTRUCTION SUMMARY

Place St. Thomas - A04 - 7 - 130 THE LEWIS

Registere Plan Number:   Municipal Address: 944 Cologne Street   Closing:

BROCHURE LAYOUTS

Inv.: 1,881 Line: 1	<b>1 - ENSUITE BATH</b> - ENSUITE - 4PC ENSUITE WITH 2 SINKS AND SHOWER IN LIEU OF TUB IN BUILDERS STANDARD SELECTIONS  Note: As per Schedule H dated May 25, 2022  14May22 / 25May22
Inv.: 1,881 Line: 2	<b>1 - BASEMENT - FIREPLACE</b> - OPTIONAL DIRECT VENT FIREPLACE IN BASEMENT WITH SURROUND FROM BUILDERS STANDARDS, AND SHELF TOP PAINTED WHITE  Note: As per Schedule H dated May 25, 2022  14May22 / 25May22

FIREPLACES

Inv.: 1,881 Line: 3	<b>1 - BASEMENT - FIREPLACE</b> - FIREPLACE FAN KIT FOR BUILDER'S STANDARD FIREPLACE  Note: - See Item #2 (fireplace)  14May22 / 25May22
------------------------	--

RAILING

Inv.: 1,881 Line: 4	<b>1 - UPPER HALL - RAILING</b> - OAK COLONIAL POSTS, COLONIAL HANDRAILS & COLONIAL SPINDLES IN LIEU OF THE HALF WALL IN THE SECOND FLOOR HALLWAY  Note: -See Item #5 -As per Schedule H Dated May 25, 2022.  14May22 / 25May22
Inv.: 1,881 Line: 5	<b>1 - GREAT ROOM - RAILING</b> - OAK COLONIAL POSTS, COLONIAL HANDRAILS & COLONIAL SPINDLES IN LIEU OF THE HALF WALL ON THE STAIRS ADJACENT TO GREAT ROOM C/W OPEN STRINGERS  Note: -See Item #4 -As per Schedule H Dated May 25, 2022.  14May22 / 25May22

WINDOWS & DOORS

Inv.: 1,881 Line: 6	<b>1 - GREAT ROOM - WINDOW</b> - ADD C2460-1 CASEMENT WINDOW (OPERATING)  Note: - Subject to limiting distance at side yard as per Current Building Code. - Location as per Schedule H dated May 25, 2022 - +/- 8 inches from back interior wall (back wall with large window in Great Room) -See Item #7 (Added window on same wall in Great Room / Main floor hallway)  14May22 / 25May22
Inv.: 1,881 Line: 7	<b>1 - GREAT ROOM - WINDOW</b> - ADD C2460-1 CASEMENT WINDOW (OPERATING)  Note: - Subject to limiting distance at side yard as per Current Building Code. - Location as per Schedule H dated May 25, 2022 -See Item #6 (Added Window on the same wall in Great Room) - +/- 8 inches from staircase railing on main floor in Great Room / Main floor hallway  14May22 / 25May22
Inv.: 1,881 Line: 8	<b>1 - MASTER BEDROOM - WINDOW</b> - ADD C2454-1 CASEMENT WINDOW (OPERATING)  Note: -Subject to limiting distance at side yard as per Current Building Code. -Location as per Schedule H dated May 25, 2022 -To be same size and distance from corner as window on covered balcony  14May22 / 25May22